Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/18/19-06/20/19

Project improved 2,090 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,780 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) driveway pipes and 310 L.F. of channel pipe.

2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Labor

Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 2.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 51.0
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted 14.0
HAUL / Hauling 18.0
2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total 85.0
Grand Total 85.0

Before

Labor
Cost
$43.58
$1,109.42
$311.92
$421.47
$1,886.39
$1,886.39

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$290.24 $58.31
$268.24 $60.70
$254.88 $97.58
$813.36 $216.59
$813.36 $216.59

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$504.90
$200.76
$201.81
$907.47
$907.47

After

Total
Cost
$43.58
$1,962.87
$841.62
$975.74
$3,823.81
$3,823.81

(No Pictures Available)
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