

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/18/19-06/20/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,090 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,780 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) driveway pipes and 310 L.F. of channel pipe.

2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.0	\$43.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.58
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	51.0	\$1,109.42	\$290.24	\$58.31	\$0.00	\$504.90	\$1,962.87
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted	14.0	\$311.92	\$268.24	\$60.70	\$0.00	\$200.76	\$841.62
HAUL / Hauling	18.0	\$421.47	\$254.88	\$97.58	\$0.00	\$201.81	\$975.74
2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total	85.0	\$1,886.39	\$813.36	\$216.59	\$0.00	\$907.47	\$3,823.81
Grand Total	85.0	\$1,886.39	\$813.36	\$216.59	\$0.00	\$907.47	\$3,823.81

Before



During



After

(No Pictures Available)



